Arriva service 5 — Cranbrook to Maidstone — temporary timetable from 31 March 2025

Mondays to Fridays

Exception day Sch MenSch Sch Sch NonSch

Service No 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 s
Trip Note Code

War Memorlal 06:41 06:44 06:44 07:04 07:08 08:59 ©09:a5 10:35 11:35% 12:35 13:35 14:35 1540 16:35 1735 18:35
Congregatlonal Church 06:43 0646 06:46 O7:06 07:10 09:01 0937 10:37 11:37 1237 13:37 1437 1542 16837 1737 1837
Recreation Ground 06:49 0B:52 06:52 012 0716 09:07 ©09:43 10:43 1143 12:43 13:43 14:43 1548 1543 17:43 13:43
Station Approach 07:04 07:06 07:06 0726 07:30 09:32 0958 10:56 1156 1256 1356 14:56 1501 1656 1756 18:56
Linton Corner 07:19 07:17 07:18 0O7:38 0741 09:33 10:09 11:07 1207 13:07 14:07 1507 16:12 17:06 1806 1906
The Wheatsheaf 07:28 07:26 0733 0753 07:50 0942 10;18 11:d6 116 1316 1416 15116 16324 17:16 18:16¢ 1916
Maldstone Wast Railway Station 07:42

Oakwood Park 07:48

Somerfield Hospital 08:05

King Street 07:41 07:47 ©8:07 08:05 09:52 10:28 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 1526 16:34 17:28 1828 1925
Invicta Glrls' Grammar School 07:55 0O8:15

Chequers Bus Station 07:43 p8:07 09:54 10:30 1128 12:28 13228 14:28 1528 16:36 1730 1830 19:27

Sch — Schooldays only NonSch — Not Schooldays



Arriva service 5 — Maidstone to Cranbrook — temporary timetable from 31 March 2025

Mondays to Fridays

Service No

Oakwood Park

King Street

Chequers Bus Station
Chequers Bus Station
Chequers Bus Station
The Wheatsheaf
Linton Corner
Statlon Approach
Recrealion Ground
Congregational Church
War Memorial

Arr
Dep

Arr

07:12
07:24
07:34
07:46
08:01
03:08
08:10

08:44
08:54
09:07
09:13
09:15

Sch — Schooldays only NonSch — Not Schooldays

08:27
05:35
05:44
09:54
10:07
10:13
10:15

10:27
10:35
10:44
10:54
11:07
11:13
11:15

11:27
11:35
11:44
11:54
12:07
12:13
12:15

13:27
12:35
12:44
12:54
13:07
13:13
13:15

13:27
13:35
13:44
13:59
14:07
14:13
14:15

14:27
14:35
14:44
14:54
15:07
1513
15:15

15:12
15:23
15:33
15:44
15:57
16:03
16:05

Sch

16:11
16:22
16:31
16:44
16:57
17:03
1705

Sch

15:50
16:08
16:13
16:13

16:24
16:33
16:46
16:59
17:08
17:07

MonSch

16:13
16:24
16:33
16:46
16:59
17:05
17:07

17:17
17:28
17:37
17:47
18:00
1806
18:08

18:17
18:29
18:38
18:48
19:00
19:06
19:08



Arriva service 5 — temporary timetable from 31 March 2025

Saturdays

Cranbrook to Maidstone

War Memorlal
Congregational Church
Recreation Ground
Station Approach
Linten Corner

The Wheatsheaf

King Street

Cheguers Bus Statlon

Maidstone to Cranbrook

Chequers Bus Station
The Wheatsheaf
Linton Corner

Station Approach
Recreation Ground
Congregational Church
War Memorlal

Arr

07:51
07:53
07:59
0B:12
08:23
08:32

0B:35
08:37
08:43
08:56
09:07
09:16

08:42 09:26

DR:44 09:28

08:27 09:27
08:35 09:35
0B:44 09:44
08:54 109:54
09:07 10:07
09:13 10:13
09:15 10:15

09:35
09:37
09:43
09:56
10:07
10:16

10:26

10:28

10:35
10:37
10:43
10:56
1107
11:16

11:26

11:28

10:27  11:27
10:35 11:35
10:44 1i:44
10:54 11:54
11:07 12:07
11:13 1213
11:15 12:15

11:35
11:37
11:43
11:56
12:07
12:16

12:26

12:28

12:27
12:35
12:44
12:54
13:07
13:13
13:15

12:35
12:37
12:43
12:56
13:.07
13:16

13:26

13:28

13:27
13;35
1544
13:54
14:07
14:13
14:15

13:35
13:3%
13:43
13:56
14:07
14:16

14:26

14:28

14:27
14:35
14:44
14:54
15:07
15:13
15:15

14:35
14:37
14:43
14:56
15:07
15:16

15:26

15:28

15:27
15:35
15:44
15:54
16:07
16:13
16:15

15:35
15:37
15:43
15:56
16:07
i6i16

16:26

16:28

16:27
18:35
16:44
16:54
17:07
17:13
17:15

16:35
16:37
16:43
16756
17:07
17:16

17:26

17:28

17:27
17:35
17:44
17:54
18:07
18:13
18:15

17:35
17:37
17:43
17:56
18:07
ig:16

18:26

18128

18:27
18:35
18:44
18:54
19:07
19:13
19:15



