Arriva service 5 – Cranbrook to Maidstone – temporary timetable from 31 March 2025

Mondays to Fridays

Exception day	Sch	NonSch	Sch	Sch	NonSch											
Service No	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
Trip Note Code																
War Memorial	06:41	05:44	06:44	07:04	07:08	08:59	09:35	10:35	11:35	12:35	13:35	14:35	15:40	16:35	17:35	18:35
Congregational Church	06:43	06:46	06:46	07:06	07:10	09:01	09:37	10:37	11:37	12:37	13:37	14:37	15:42	16:37	17:37	18:37
Recreation Ground	06:49	06:52	06:52	07:12	07:16	09:07	09:43	10:43	11:43	12:43	13:43	14:43	15:48	16:43	17:43	18:43
Station Approach	07:04	07:06	07:06	07:26	07:30	09:22	09:58	10:56	11:56	12:56	13:56	14:56	16:01	16:56	17:56	18:56
Linton Corner	07:19	07:17	07:18	07:38	07:41	09:33	10:09	11:07	12:07	13:07	14:07	15:07	16:12	17:06	18:06	19:06
The Wheatsheaf	07:28	07:26	07:33	07:53	07:50	09:42	10:18	11:16	12:16	13:16	14:16	15:16	16:24	17:16	18:16	19:16
Maldstone West Railway Station	07:42															
Oakwood Park	07:48															
Somerfield Hospital	08:05															
King Street		07:41	07:47	08:07	08:05	09:52	10:28	11:26	12:26	13:26	14:26	15:26	16:34	17:28	18:28	19:25
Invicta Girls' Grammar School			07:55	08:15												
Chequers Bus Station		07:43			08:07	09:54	10:30	11:28	12:28	13:28	14:28	15:28	16:36	17:30	18:30	19:27

Sch – Schooldays only NonSch – Not Schooldays

Arriva service 5 – Maidstone to Cranbrook – temporary timetable from 31 March 2025

Mondays to Fridays

											Sch	Sch	NonSch		
Service No		5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
Oakwood Park												15:50			
King Street												16:08			
Chequers Bus Station	Arr											16:13			
Chequers Bus Station	Dep											16:13			
Chequers Bus Station		07:12		09:27	10:27	11:27	12:27	13:27	14:27	15:12	16:11		16:13	17:17	18:17
The Wheatsheaf	Arr	07:24		09:35	10:35	11:35	12:35	13:35	14:35	15:23	16:22	16:24	16:24	17:28	18:29
Linton Corner		07:34	08:44	09:44	10:44	11:44	12:44	13:44	14:44	15:32	16:31	16:33	16:33	17:37	18:38
Station Approach		07:46	08:54	09:54	10:54	11:54	12:54	13:54	14:54	15:44	16:44	16:46	16:46	17:47	18:48
Recreation Ground		08:01	09:07	10:07	11:07	12:07	13:07	14:07	15:07	15:57	16:57	16:59	16:59	18:00	19:00
Congregational Church		80:80	09:13	10:13	11:13	12:13	13:13	14:13	15:13	16:03	17:03	17:05	17:05	18:06	19:06
War Memorial		08:10	09:15	10:15	11:15	12:15	13:15	14:15	15:15	16:05	17:05	17:07	17:07	18:08	19:08

Sch – Schooldays only NonSch – Not Schooldays

Arriva service 5 – temporary timetable from 31 March 2025

Saturdays

Cranbrook to Maidstone

War Memorial	07:51	08:35	09:35	10:35	11:35	12:35	13:35	14:35	15:35	16:35	17:35
Congregational Church	07:53	08:37	09:37	10:37	11:37	12:37	13:37	14:37	15:37	16:37	17:37
Recreation Ground	07:59	08:43	09:43	10:43	11:43	12:43	13:43	14:43	15:43	16:43	17:43
Station Approach	08:12	08:56	09:56	10:56	11:56	12:56	13:56	14:56	15:56	16:56	17:56
Linton Corner	08:23	09:07	10:07	11:07	12:07	13:07	14:07	15:07	16:07	17:07	18:07
The Wheatsheaf	08:32	09:16	10:16	11:16	12:16	13:16	14:16	15:16	16:16	17:16	18:16
King Street	08;42	09:26	10:26	11:26	12:26	13:26	14:26	15:26	16:26	17:26	18:26
Chequers Bus Statlon	08:44	09:28	10:28	11:28	12:28	13:28	14:28	15:28	16:28	17:28	18:28

Maidstone to Cranbrook

Chequers Bus Station		08:27	09:27	10:27	11:27	12:27	13:27	14:27	15:27	16:27	17:27	18:27
The Wheatsheaf	Arr	08:35	09:35	10:35	11:35	12:35	13:35	14:35	15:35	16:35	17:35	18:35
Linton Corner		08:44	09:44	10:44	11:44	12:44	13:44	14:44	15:44	16:44	17:44	18:44
Station Approach		08:54	09:54	10:54	11:54	12:54	13:54	14:54	15:54	16:54	17:54	18:54
Recreation Ground		09:07	10:07	11:07	12:07	13:07	14:07	15:07	16:07	17:07	18:07	19:07
Congregational Church		09:13	10:13	11:13	12:13	13:13	14:13	15:13	16:13	17:13	18:13	19:13
War Memorial		09:15	10:15	11:15	12:15	13:15	14:15	15:15	16:15	17:15	18:15	19:15